
 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 173 BERINGER, BROOKLYN GETTYSBURG, SD
2 983 MAHER, RUBY MCLAUGHLIN, SD
3 945 SHEPPICK, RYEN PIERRE, SD
4 294 HAWLEY, ADELLA TORONTO, SD
5 333 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD
6 1168 VINING, ASPEN BUFFALO, SD
7 1312 COLE, EMALEY NORFOLK, NE
8 104 GROPPER, MYLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
9 302 BYRNE, KAYLEE MARTIN, SD

10 778 WILSON, SATTYN BOWMAN, ND
11 496 WIESNER, ADYSYN CLEAR LAKE, SD
12 834 KODET, SOPHIE REDWOOD FALLS, MN
13 393 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
14 1252 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
15 123 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
16 471 ELDEEN, MADALYN PARKER, SD
17 365 MOON, EMMY CREIGHTON, SD
18 327 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
19 1338 DIEDRICHS, BROOKE KENNEBEC, SD
20 1194 WILLIAMS, SOPHIA PLANKINTON, SD
21 614 RICHARDSON, CHARLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
22 890 RAMSEY, CHARLEE PHILIP, SD
23 1304 LANG, SHEA CHANCELLOR, SD
24 643 TOUPAL, RAYA HURON, SD
25 460 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
26 791 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
27 261 BORTNEM, LAUREN BROOKINGS, SD
28 247 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
29 585 KROGMAN, TAYLOR WHITE RIVER, SD

Saturday/Saturday
30 1254 MARAS, KAYLEIGH HARTFORD, SD
31 1095 EARLEY, REMINGTON CAPUTA, SD
32 248 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
33 1337 DIEDRICHS, LIBBY KENNEBEC, SD
34 235 LENSING, SHANA WAGNER, SD
35 377 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
36 117 GERMAN, AVA PEEVER, SD
37 202 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
38 266 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD
39 281 BREUKER, ALEIGHA FORT PIERRE, SD
40 1117 WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEE PIERRE, SD
41 549 SIPPEL, BRYN PIERPONT, SD
42 1291 PETERSON, FALLON DUPREE, SD
43 165 ANTHONY, JACEE CROFTON, NE
44 342 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
45 396 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
46 466 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD
47 527 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD
48 753 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD
49 941 HOWELL, BROOKE BOX ELDER, SD
50 724 WENDT, MACEY NEWELL, SD
51 1280 WIMBERLEY, RIATA MANDERSON, SD
52 605 YOUNG, KALI DUPREE, SD
53 537 MAXWELL, MORGAN PARKSTON, SD
54 163 THEISEN, MORGAN CLEAR LAKE, SD
55 180 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD
56 1016 DEJONG, KAILEY HARRISBURG, SD
57 1300 ROUTIER, PAYTON BUFFALO, SD
58 232 MIKKELSON, LONDYN ALPENA, SD

Jr Girls Barrels



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 302 BYRNE, KAYLEE MARTIN, SD
2 614 RICHARDSON, CHARLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
3 396 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
4 1117 WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEEPIERRE, SD
5 266 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD
6 198 SEXTON, TAVA WHITEWOOD, SD
7 753 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD
8 746 GILBERT, KAYDENCE LUDLOW, SD
9 263 CHENEY, RIGGENS WALL, SD

10 1300 ROUTIER, PAYTON BUFFALO, SD
11 527 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD
12 125 STARR, JAE'CYN DUPREE, SD
13 1113 CHAVEZ, CALLIE HIGHMORE, SD
14 365 MOON, EMMY CREIGHTON, SD
15 1181 TINES, LOUCASEY WASTA, SD
16 601 ANDAL, LANDRY SALEM, SD
17 945 SHEPPICK, RYEN PIERRE, SD
18 202 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
19 460 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
20 466 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD
21 801 BRUNS, LAYCE PLANKINTON, SD
22 890 RAMSEY, CHARLEE PHILIP, SD
23 549 SIPPEL, BRYN PIERPONT, SD
24 1074 ANSTINE, KENNEDY VOLIN, SD
25 701 LONGBRAKE, JAZMYN DUPREE, SD
26 165 ANTHONY, JACEE CROFTON, NE
27 523 KING, CASHLEY ENNING, SD

Saturday/Saturday
28 180 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD
29 1066 MCCORD, RYLEE WHITE LAKE, SD
30 342 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
31 247 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
32 248 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
33 1128 GOERGEN, JENCIE HURON, SD
34 1252 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
35 546 TETRAULT, TAYCE MARTIN, SD
36 1338 DIEDRICHS, BROOKE KENNEBEC, SD
37 400 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD
38 123 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
39 232 MIKKELSON, LONDYN ALPENA, SD
40 147 GAIKOWSKI, SAGE WAUBAY, SD
41 301 BYRNE, ADDISON MARTIN, SD
42 307 SAIENGA, MADELYN MILLER, SD
43 1291 PETERSON, FALLON DUPREE, SD
44 1312 COLE, EMALEY NORFOLK, NE
45 642 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
46 117 GERMAN, AVA PEEVER, SD
47 1337 DIEDRICHS, LIBBY KENNEBEC, SD
48 834 KODET, SOPHIE REDWOOD FALLS, MN
49 393 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
50 102 STERKEL, MIKENA MERRIMAN, NE
51 327 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
52 537 MAXWELL, MORGAN PARKSTON, SD
53 1047 HAUGEN, ADESSA RELIANCE, SD
54 390 BOYD, SIERRA HAYTI, SD

Jr Girls Breakaway



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 447 WALN, MADILYN MARTIN, SD
2 546 TETRAULT, TAYCE MARTIN, SD
3 471 ELDEEN, MADALYN PARKER, SD
4 1337 DIEDRICHS, LIBBY KENNEBEC, SD
5 778 WILSON, SATTYN BOWMAN, ND
6 1329 FISH, TYLEE BUFFALO GAP, SD
7 834 KODET, SOPHIE REDWOOD FALLS, MN
8 783 WIK, CARLEE REE HEIGHTS, SD
9 753 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD

10 466 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD
11 356 PHILLIPS, PAIGE PIEDMONT, SD
12 229 MCGREGOR, HALEY CANISTOTA, SD
13 1252 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
14 624 FREDRICKSON, MAIYA BALTIC, SD
15 102 STERKEL, MIKENA MERRIMAN, NE
16 810 KLEIN, MADELYN DELL RAPIDS, SD
17 784 ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD
18 715 IVERSON, JORDAN PEEVER, SD
19 1338 DIEDRICHS, BROOKE KENNEBEC, SD
20 202 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
21 333 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD
22 400 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD
23 726 SCHONEBAUM, JAZLEE HERRICK, SD
24 248 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
25 307 SAIENGA, MADELYN MILLER, SD
26 519 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD
27 327 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
28 1312 COLE, EMALEY NORFOLK, NE
29 123 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
30 390 BOYD, SIERRA HAYTI, SD
31 499 UHERKA, TAYA STURGIS, SD
32 738 JENC, BRIELLE WATERTOWN, SD
33 523 KING, CASHLEY ENNING, SD
34 901 NELSON, TANDEE FAITH, SD
35 925 HECK, KORBI ISABEL, SD
36 261 BORTNEM, LAUREN BROOKINGS, SD
37 247 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD

Saturday/Saturday
38 1066 MCCORD, RYLEE WHITE LAKE, SD
39 198 SEXTON, TAVA WHITEWOOD, SD
40 342 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
41 1357 PAULY, LYNNZE MARTIN, SD
42 718 WHITE, BRI PEEVER, SD
43 513 CARMICHAEL, OLIVIA NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
44 483 MEHLBERG, LINDSEY RAYMOND, SD
45 235 LENSING, SHANA WAGNER, SD
46 125 STARR, JAE'CYN DUPREE, SD
47 526 BERNARD, ADISON JEFFERSON, SD
48 716 IVERSON, HARLEY PEEVER, SD
49 518 BOOMER, JAYCEE INTERIOR, SD
50 1117 WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEE PIERRE, SD
51 281 BREUKER, ALEIGHA FORT PIERRE, SD
52 371 UHLIR, LILLY KADOKA, SD
53 377 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
54 1311 COLLINS, CLARE BOX ELDER, SD
55 346 ANDERBERG, CEDAR MOBRIDGE, SD
56 338 JENNINGS, RYLEE MITCHELL, SD
57 122 PORCH, HAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
58 816 MAMMEN, KYLA COLOME, SD
59 1254 MARAS, KAYLEIGH HARTFORD, SD
60 801 BRUNS, LAYCE PLANKINTON, SD
61 496 WIESNER, ADYSYN CLEAR LAKE, SD
62 396 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
63 890 RAMSEY, CHARLEE PHILIP, SD
64 1163 ROMAN, AMBER PIERRE, SD
65 300 SCHILEY, KATE MEADOW, SD
66 335 ELLERTON, KYLEE CUSTER, SD
67 983 MAHER, RUBY MCLAUGHLIN, SD
68 119 HOLMSTROM, MIA CLARK, SD
69 1074 ANSTINE, KENNEDY VOLIN, SD
70 460 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
71 393 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
72 1278 SCOGGIN, JAYLEA BELLE FOURCHE, SD
73 1035 SHELBOURN, BAILEY COLOME, SD
74 1002 GRAY, MADDIE LOU RIDGEVIEW, SD

Jr Girls Flag Race



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 356 PHILLIPS, PAIGE PIEDMONT, SD
2 791 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
3 594 HARRIS, HARLEY MARTIN, SD
4 1300 ROUTIER, PAYTON BUFFALO, SD
5 396 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
6 724 WENDT, MACEY NEWELL, SD
7 104 GROPPER, MYLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
8 202 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
9 471 ELDEEN, MADALYN PARKER, SD

10 834 KODET, SOPHIE REDWOOD FALLS, MN
11 198 SEXTON, TAVA WHITEWOOD, SD
12 390 BOYD, SIERRA HAYTI, SD
13 342 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
14 1117 WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEEPIERRE, SD
15 377 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
16 452 VERHULST, BAILEY REVA, SD
17 537 MAXWELL, MORGAN PARKSTON, SD
18 671 LUZE, FINLEY EGAN, SD
19 460 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
20 327 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
21 266 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD
22 609 CLAIR, CHESLEY PIERRE, SD
23 138 AAMOT, CANDICE DESMET, SD
24 165 ANTHONY, JACEE CROFTON, NE
25 478 JONES, RAYNEE HOWES, SD
26 247 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
27 1128 GOERGEN, JENCIE HURON, SD
28 1066 MCCORD, RYLEE WHITE LAKE, SD
29 1233 BRASKAMP, LIVYA WENTWORTH, SD
30 546 TETRAULT, TAYCE MARTIN, SD

Saturday/Saturday
31 125 STARR, JAE'CYN DUPREE, SD
32 627 CRAIN, JO HARROLD, SD
33 642 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
34 778 WILSON, SATTYN BOWMAN, ND
35 335 ELLERTON, KYLEE CUSTER, SD
36 816 MAMMEN, KYLA COLOME, SD
37 1047 HAUGEN, ADESSA RELIANCE, SD
38 933 GOEHRING, ELLE PARKSTON, SD
39 585 KROGMAN, TAYLOR WHITE RIVER, SD
40 341 MOSER, HANNAH WOLSEY, SD
41 1113 CHAVEZ, CALLIE HIGHMORE, SD
42 762 HEALY, EVA HARTFORD, SD
43 681 HEMMER, ANYA DELL RAPIDS, SD
44 701 LONGBRAKE, JAZMYN DUPREE, SD
45 102 STERKEL, MIKENA MERRIMAN, NE
46 753 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD
47 738 JENC, BRIELLE WATERTOWN, SD
48 789 PING, LAINEE HIGHMORE, SD
49 365 MOON, EMMY CREIGHTON, SD
50 300 SCHILEY, KATE MEADOW, SD
51 901 NELSON, TANDEE FAITH, SD
52 173 BERINGER, BROOKLYN GETTYSBURG, SD
53 810 KLEIN, MADELYN DELL RAPIDS, SD
54 1252 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
55 658 FOUBERG, HUDSON LETCHER, SD
56 1337 DIEDRICHS, LIBBY KENNEBEC, SD
57 1163 ROMAN, AMBER PIERRE, SD
58 248 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
59 602 JOHNSON, AUDREY MADISON, SD
60 333 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD
61 784 ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD

Jr Girls Goats



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 537 MAXWELL, MORGAN PARKSTON, SD
2 1312 COLE, EMALEY NORFOLK, NE
3 393 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
4 642 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
5 227 MCGREGOR, BRINLEE CANISTOTA, SD
6 1300 ROUTIER, PAYTON BUFFALO, SD
7 1254 MARAS, KAYLEIGH HARTFORD, SD
8 377 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
9 834 KODET, SOPHIE REDWOOD FALLS, MN

10 549 SIPPEL, BRYN PIERPONT, SD
11 104 GROPPER, MYLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
12 447 WALN, MADILYN MARTIN, SD
13 396 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
14 198 SEXTON, TAVA WHITEWOOD, SD
15 235 LENSING, SHANA WAGNER, SD
16 1168 VINING, ASPEN BUFFALO, SD
17 346 ANDERBERG, CEDAR MOBRIDGE, SD
18 816 MAMMEN, KYLA COLOME, SD
19 1128 GOERGEN, JENCIE HURON, SD
20 609 CLAIR, CHESLEY PIERRE, SD
21 232 MIKKELSON, LONDYN ALPENA, SD
22 724 WENDT, MACEY NEWELL, SD
23 701 LONGBRAKE, JAZMYN DUPREE, SD
24 342 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
25 338 JENNINGS, RYLEE MITCHELL, SD
26 1278 SCOGGIN, JAYLEA BELLE FOURCHE, SD
27 624 FREDRICKSON, MAIYA BALTIC, SD
28 718 WHITE, BRI PEEVER, SD
29 302 BYRNE, KAYLEE MARTIN, SD
30 614 RICHARDSON, CHARLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
31 1113 CHAVEZ, CALLIE HIGHMORE, SD
32 261 BORTNEM, LAUREN BROOKINGS, SD
33 527 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD
34 1163 ROMAN, AMBER PIERRE, SD
35 1117 WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEE PIERRE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
36 1107 STAHL, SYDNEY KIMBALL, SD
37 266 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD
38 281 BREUKER, ALEIGHA FORT PIERRE, SD
39 778 WILSON, SATTYN BOWMAN, ND
40 1233 BRASKAMP, LIVYA WENTWORTH, SD
41 482 REDLIN, BRYLEE GARY, SD
42 400 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD
43 165 ANTHONY, JACEE CROFTON, NE
44 471 ELDEEN, MADALYN PARKER, SD
45 466 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD
46 983 MAHER, RUBY MCLAUGHLIN, SD
47 202 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
48 333 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD
49 1181 TINES, LOUCASEY WASTA, SD
50 945 SHEPPICK, RYEN PIERRE, SD
51 294 HAWLEY, ADELLA TORONTO, SD
52 460 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
53 890 RAMSEY, CHARLEE PHILIP, SD
54 1002 GRAY, MADDIE LOU RIDGEVIEW, SD
55 791 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
56 300 SCHILEY, KATE MEADOW, SD
57 247 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
58 478 JONES, RAYNEE HOWES, SD
59 601 ANDAL, LANDRY SALEM, SD
60 123 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
61 941 HOWELL, BROOKE BOX ELDER, SD
62 180 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD
63 199 SEXTON, LILY WHITEWOOD, SD
64 1353 WHITE, HAYLEE OELRICHS, SD
65 771 VEIT, WHITNIE DUPREE, SD
66 327 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
67 968 VOSIKA, BRECKEN GREGORY, SD
68 1074 ANSTINE, KENNEDY VOLIN, SD
69 1194 WILLIAMS, SOPHIA PLANKINTON, SD
70 1252 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD

Jr Girls Poles


